More Than Productivity
MODULAR MULTI-
SPINDLE SOLUTION
Fastest for high torque
High accuracy
Full traceability
32
MULTI MODULAR MULTI-SP INDLE SOLUTION

DRIVE
STROKE TORQUE FREE
SPEED
C-C
DISTANCE
TOOL
LENGTH L
WEIGHT
MIN. RECOM-
MENDED
MAX. MIN. RECOM-
MENDED
MAX.
in. mm Nm Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb ft.lb rpm mm in. mm in. kg lb
EFM
A EFM43-8 615 166 220 0 3/8 50 0.8 8 10 0.6 5.9 7.4 2000 43 1.69 286 11.26 1.85 4.08
A EFM43-15 615 166 221 0 3/8 50 1.5 15 17 1.1 11.1 12.5 2000 43 1.69 286 11.26 1.85 4.08
A EFM43-30 615 166 222 0 3/8 50 3 30 32 2.2 22.1 23.6 1454 43 1.69 322 12.68 2.3 5.07
A EFM43-45 615 166 223 0 3/8 50 4.5 45 50 3.3 33.2 36.9 1112 43 1.69 322 12.68 2.3 5.07
A EFM51-70 615 166 224 0 1/2 50 7 70 80 5.2 51.6 59 816 51 2.01 367 14.45 3.95 8.71
A EFM51-135 615 166 225 0 1/2 50 13.5 135 150 10 99.6 111 463 51 2.01 367 14.45 3.95 8.71
A EFM60-175 615 166 227 0 3/4 50 18 175 190 13.3 129 140 575 60 2.36 383 15.08 5.3 11.7
A EFM60-250 615 166 228 0 3/4 50 25 250 280 18.4 184 207 409 60 2.36 383 15.08 5.3 11.7
B EFM80-330 615 166 229 0 3/4 60 33 330 360 24.3 243 266 299 80 3.15 445 17.52 9.9 21.8
B EFM80-450 615 166 230 0 3/4 60 45 450 500 33.2 332 369 218 80 3.15 445 17.52 9.9 21.8
B EFM80-680 615 166 231 0 1 60 68 680 750 50.2 502 553 145 80 3.15 445 17.52 9.9 21.8
B EFM80-950 615 166 233 0 1 60 90 950 1050 66.4 701 774 190 80 3.15 488 19.21 13.3 29.4
C EFM106-1400 615 166 234 0 1-1/2 60 140 1400 1470 103 1030 1080 130 106 4.17 531 20.91 18.5 40.8
C EFM106-1900 615 166 235 0 1-1/2 60 190 1900 2000 140 1400 1480 100 106 4.17 531 20.91 18.5 40.8
EFM-TA
D EFM51-70-TA 615 166 269 0 1/2 50 20 70 80 14.8 51.6 59 816 51 2.01 465 18.31 5.7 12.5
D EFM51-135-TA 615 166 270 0 1/2 50 20 135 150 14.8 99.6 111 463 51 2.01 465 18.31 5.7 12.5
D EFM60-175-TA 615 166 271 0 3/4 50 30 175 190 22.1 129 140 409 60 2.36 481 18.94 7.9 17.4
D EFM60-250-TA 615 166 272 0 3/4 50 50 250 280 36.9 184 207 299 60 2.36 481 18.94 7.9 17.4
EFMO
E EFMO24-20 615 166 159 0 3/8 50 2 20 22 1.5 14.8 16.2 1940 24 0.94 351 13.82 3.1 6.83
E EFMO30-80 615 166 160 0 1/2 50 8 80 90 5.9 59 66.4 900 30 1.18 456 17.95 5.5 12.1
E EFMO40-180 615 166 161 0 3/4 50 18 180 200 13.3 133 148 560 40 1.57 504 19.84 8.8 19.4
F EFMO54-450 615 166 162 0 3/4 50 45 450 480 33.2 332 354 230 54 2.13 617 24.29 17.2 37.9
EFM /  EFM-TA /  EFMO
READY FOR YOUR TRANSFORMATION
• Innovative modular solution for multi-spindle applications
• Optimized design for various production environments